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7010 - plan holders list , Thursday. 12/6/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

7010 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 11/16/2012
7010 raymond p callell jim sponem 2410 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 608-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattell.com Both 11/21/2012

7010 JW Schultz Construction Jason N2941 Banker Rd
Fort 
Atkinson Wi 53538 920-568-8699 - 920-568-8819 jason@jwschultz.net Both 11/27/2012

7010 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 11/28/2012
7010 All Phase Power Systems LLC Tom Berg 5401 Kroncke Dr. Madison WI 53711- 608-212-2263 - 608-271-4403 appselectric@att.net Email 11/25/2012
7010 Payne & Dolan Inc. Dennis Moungey 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 11/20/2012
7010 Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4269 Argosy Court Madison wi 53714- 608-222-3456 - 608-222-4271 mpohlman@nickleselectric.com Both 11/20/2012

7010 PS Striping LLC Patrick Schuchardt 501 Lone Eagle Dr Madison WI 53713 608-886-5990 - 608-288-8747 psstripingllc@sbcglobal.net Email 11/21/2012

7010 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 11/19/2012
7010 JF Painting Co Lee Blake 5303 Trabue Rd Columbus OH 43228- 614-276-8868 - 614-276-8889 leeblake2@gmail.com Email 11/29/2012

7010 Electric One Paula Simons 221 E. Albert St. PO Box 261 Portage WI 53901 608-742-2222 - 608-742-5658 paulavsimons@gmail.com Email 11/29/2012
7010 Homburg Contractors Inc Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Madison WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 12/6/2012


